
Online Learning Agreement Responsible Contact Persons

Faculty/Ins�tute/School (and Course) Signee E-Mail Address

1 Arts (B.A. and B.A. Hons programmes) Ms Doreen A�ard doreen.a�ard@um.edu.mt

2 Built Environment Ms Jacqueline Deguara jacqueline.deguara@um.edu.mt

3 Earth Systems Ms Sharon Cross

4 Economics, Management and Accountancy
Ms Stephanie Abood stephanie.abood@um.edu.mt

Ms Vanessa Deba�sta vanessa.deba�sta@um.edu.mt

5 Economics, Management and Accountancy -
Tourism Management Ms Elisa A�ard elisa.a�ard@um.edu.mt

6 Educa�on Mr David Pisani david.pisani@um.edu.mt

7 Engineering Mr Michael Spiteri

8 European Studies (General and
Hons programmes)

Ms Corinne Fenech corinne.fenech@um.edu.mt

Ms Michelle Braddick Southgate michelle.braddick-southgate@um
.edu.mt

9 Health Sciences Ms Anne Marie Debono Hollyoak

10 ICT Ms Nathalie Cauchi

11 Laws Ms Nelly Garcia

12 Media and Knowledge Sciences Mr Ayrton Deguara ayrton.deguara@um.edu.mt

13 Medicine and Surgery Ms Doris Mangion

14 Performing Arts Mr Stefan Sacco

15 Physical Educa�on and Sport Ms Marie�e Diacono / Ms Chanise
Deba�sta / Mr Neil Bonello

16 Science Ms Marvic Cuschieri

17 Social Wellbeing Ms Alison Darmanin alison.darmanin@um.edu.mt

18 Theology Ms Annabelle Camilleri
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